Provide
A New
Service
For Your
Customers.
GATOR Grips™
Crimp-On Cable Pulling Grips

4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2011 Greenlee Tools, Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Ordering Information Specifications*
CATALOG
NO.
UPC
NO. DESCRIPTION QT
Y.
ST
D.
 PA
CK OVERALL
LENGTH
GRIP
WIRE
RANGE
GG1-1/0XS 05469 GRIP ASSY, 1-1/0 EXTRA SHORT 1 4 13-1/2” (343 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0S 05470 GRIP ASSY, 1-1/0 SHORT 1 4 20-1/2” (521 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0M 05471 GRIP ASSY, 1- 1/0 MEDIUM 1 4 27-1/2” (698 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0L 05472 GRIP ASSY, 1- 1/0 LONG 1 4 34-1/2” (876 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0XL 05473 GRIP ASSY, 1-1/0 EXTRA LONG 1 4 41-1/2” (1,054 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG2/0-4/0XS 05474 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 EXTRA SHORT 1 4 13-1/2” (343 mm) 2/0 TO 4/0
GG2/0-4/0S 05477 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 SHORT 1 4 20-1/2” (521 mm) 2/0 TO 4/1
GG2/0-4/0M 05478 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 MEDIUM 1 4 27-1/2” (698 mm) 2/0 TO 4/2
GG2/0-4/0L 05479 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 LONG 1 4 34-1/2” (876 mm) 2/0 TO 4/3